Material Mounting Lumens
Thermoplastic Wall or Ceiling 330-690  Lumens
DROP DOWN LENS:
PL
LED LOW PROFILE FIXTURE
PL-04 PL-06 PL-08
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Available for PL-08 & PL-08-WW only.
MODEL
PL	 Pearl LED Low Profile Fixture.
OPTIONSCOLOR TEMPERATURESIZE
SW Pull Chain Switch
DDL1 Drop Down Lens
Cool White
WW Warm Light
04 3W (330-380 lm)
06 5W (450-520 lm)
08 7W (590-690 lm)
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE